
Griffin 375-2 single sided assembly
30635030 Griffin 375-2 double sided assembly

30635130

Griffin 375-3 single sided assembly
30635000

Griffin 375-3 double sided assembly
30635100

Griffin 375-4 single sided assembly
30635010

Griffin 375-4 double sided assembly
30635110

Griffin 400-4 single sided assembly
30635310

Griffin 400-4 double sided assembly
30635320

Griffin

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: Alle rechten voorbehouden, Art. 31 e.v. van de auteurswet.
Dit document blijft eigendom van VelopA B.V. en mag niet aan derden ter inzage worden gegeven, 
gedupliceerd of voor uitvoering worden gebruikt, zonder uitdrukkelijke toestemming van de eigenaar.

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: All rights reserved, Art. 31 and seq. of the Copyright Act. 
This document remains property of VelopA B.V. and may not be revealed to third parties, 
duplicated or used for any application, without explicit permission of the owner.

1/6

MI-98773000

Front page

Art.no. 30635030 bvdwerf

30-7-2012 Rev. 04

www.velopa.com



3

8

5

4 1

7

2

Pos.
no. Qty. Art.no.

1 2 54130000 ISO 7089 - M8 Sluitring Rondelle Verschlußring Washer

2 2 54230000 ISO7380 - M8x30 Bolkop met binnenzeskant Vis à tête bombée à six pans creux Flachrundkopf mit Innensechskant Socket button head

3 1 29500100 2x M10x60 Betonvoet met 2 schroefhulzen Bloc en béton avec 2 douilles Betonsockel mit 2 Hülsendübel Concrete foot with 2 inserts

4 2 54140000 DIN 125 - M10 Sluitring Rondelle Verschlußring Washer

5 2 54941010 ISO7380 - 
M10x40 Bolkop met binnenzeskant Vis à tête bombée à six pans creux Flachrundkopf mit Innensechskant Socket button head

6 1  Steel, t=4 Montageplaat enkelzijdig op maaiveld Plaque de montage unilateral sur le sol Montageplatte einseitig auf dem bodem Mounting plate single sided on surface

7 1

8 1 30635010  Griffin 375-4 enkelzijdig samenstelling Griffin 375-4 unilateral composition Griffin 375-4 einseitig zusammenzetsung Griffin 375-4 single sided assembly

Griffin

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: Alle rechten voorbehouden, Art. 31 e.v. van de auteurswet.
Dit document blijft eigendom van VelopA B.V. en mag niet aan derden ter inzage worden gegeven, 
gedupliceerd of voor uitvoering worden gebruikt, zonder uitdrukkelijke toestemming van de eigenaar.

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: All rights reserved, Art. 31 and seq. of the Copyright Act. 
This document remains property of VelopA B.V. and may not be revealed to third parties, 
duplicated or used for any application, without explicit permission of the owner.

2/6

MI-98772000

Exploded view

Art.no. various bvdwerf

30-7-2012 Rev. 04

www.velopa.comVerankering
Acrage
Verankerung
Anchoring



1a

 

 

 

2a

 

 

 
 

Griffin

Verankering
Acrage
Verankerung
Anchoring

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: Alle rechten voorbehouden, Art. 31 e.v. van de auteurswet.
Dit document blijft eigendom van VelopA B.V. en mag niet aan derden ter inzage worden gegeven, 
gedupliceerd of voor uitvoering worden gebruikt, zonder uitdrukkelijke toestemming van de eigenaar.

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: All rights reserved, Art. 31 and seq. of the Copyright Act. 
This document remains property of VelopA B.V. and may not be revealed to third parties, 
duplicated or used for any application, without explicit permission of the owner.

3/6

MI-98772000

Mounting singe plate

Art.no. various bvdwerf

30-7-2012 Rev. 04

www.velopa.com



1b

 

 

 

2b

 

 

 
 

Griffin

Doorkoppeling
Couplage
Erweiterung
Extention

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: Alle rechten voorbehouden, Art. 31 e.v. van de auteurswet.
Dit document blijft eigendom van VelopA B.V. en mag niet aan derden ter inzage worden gegeven, 
gedupliceerd of voor uitvoering worden gebruikt, zonder uitdrukkelijke toestemming van de eigenaar.

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: All rights reserved, Art. 31 and seq. of the Copyright Act. 
This document remains property of VelopA B.V. and may not be revealed to third parties, 
duplicated or used for any application, without explicit permission of the owner.

4/6

MI-98772000

Mounting double plate

Art.no. various bvdwerf

30-7-2012 Rev. 04

www.velopa.com



A A A

85 85 85

Concrete foot

  300  

  400  

  3
00

  

  300  

  400  

  4
20

  

Betonvoet met 2 schroefhulzen of (chemische) ankers M10 die voor de ondergrond geschikt zijn .
Bloc en béton avec 2 douilles ou couler des chevilles chimiques M10 prévues pour le type de sol.
Betonsockel mit 2 Hülsendübel oder für den Belag geeignete (chemische) Patronen M10.
Concrete foot with 2 inserts or (chemical) anchors M10 that are suitable for the surface.

or Chemical anchors
or Expansion shield
or Hex wood screws with plug

Griffin 
configuration Dimension A [mm]

375-2 550 
375-3 925
375-4 1300
400-4 1400

Griffin

Verankering
Acrage
Verankerung
Anchoring

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: Alle rechten voorbehouden, Art. 31 e.v. van de auteurswet.
Dit document blijft eigendom van VelopA B.V. en mag niet aan derden ter inzage worden gegeven, 
gedupliceerd of voor uitvoering worden gebruikt, zonder uitdrukkelijke toestemming van de eigenaar.

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: All rights reserved, Art. 31 and seq. of the Copyright Act. 
This document remains property of VelopA B.V. and may not be revealed to third parties, 
duplicated or used for any application, without explicit permission of the owner.

5/6

MI-98772000

Anchoring

Art.no. various bvdwerf

30-7-2012 Rev. 04

www.velopa.com



B B

85

C

Concrete foot

or Chemical anchors
or Expansion shield
or Hex wood screws with plug

B B

85

C

Concrete foot

Betonvoet met 2 schroefhulzen of (chemische) ankers M10 die voor de ondergrond geschikt zijn.
Bloc en béton avec 2 douilles ou couler des chevilles chimiques M10 prévues pour le type de sol.
Betonsockel mit 2 Hülsendübel oder für den Belag geeignete (chemische) Patronen M10.
Concrete foot with 2 inserts or (chemical) anchors M10 that are suitable for the surface.

or Chemical anchors
or Expansion shield
or Hex wood screws with plug

Griffin 
configuration

Dimension B 
[mm]

Dimension C 
[mm]

375-2 650 750
375-3 1025 -
375-4 1400 1500
400-4 1500 1600

Griffin

Verankering
Acrage
Verankerung
Anchoring

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: Alle rechten voorbehouden, Art. 31 e.v. van de auteurswet.
Dit document blijft eigendom van VelopA B.V. en mag niet aan derden ter inzage worden gegeven, 
gedupliceerd of voor uitvoering worden gebruikt, zonder uitdrukkelijke toestemming van de eigenaar.

©  Copyright VelopA B.V.: All rights reserved, Art. 31 and seq. of the Copyright Act. 
This document remains property of VelopA B.V. and may not be revealed to third parties, 
duplicated or used for any application, without explicit permission of the owner.

6/6

MI-98772000

Anchoring extention

Art.no. various bvdwerf

30-7-2012 Rev. 04

www.velopa.com


	Front page
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38
	Drawing View39
	Drawing View40

	Exploded view
	Drawing View9
	Detail View   (1 : 4)

	Mounting singe plate
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View56

	Mounting double plate
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View57

	Anchoring
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View44
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View54
	Drawing View55

	Anchoring extention
	Drawing View47
	Drawing View48
	Drawing View49
	Drawing View50
	Drawing View51
	Drawing View52


